Monday, September 13, 2010

Match
Final
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ALIAS

High Noon Henry
Wendover Kid
Ragtime Kid
Saloon Keeper
Buffalo Slim

RJ Gatling
Huckleberry Mike
Carolina Rose
Chilliwack Buck
Penelope Petticoat
Bullseye Mike
Dodge City Dude
Kid Jallao

Little Mix
Roberdel
Noname Atall
Idaho Spud

Hot Lead Heather
Charlie Horse
John Wesley Walker
Jefro

Four Fingers
Stuby Steve
Semo Joe

One Eyed Ray
Seth Hawkins
Sam Bodine
Dirty Eddie
Arizona Mahoney
Skuzy

June Bug

Buccaneer Range Regulators
BRR September 11, 2010

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

11:42:47 AM
Category Stagel
Time
CBY 23.66
S 33.73
SS 31.29
SS 34.76
49 31.29
49 26.49
CBY 29.00
LS 30.97
SD 32.38
CGL 31.69
S 39.62
ES 40.14
S 40.34
CBY 40.94
SS 41.39
ES 38.27
ES 50.64
LGF 36.00
SS 47.85
49 51.97
FCGF 43.15
S 48.78
GF 52.86
F 65.39
CBY 99.30
FCGF 66.52
CBY 55.14
CBY 64.92
SS 55.75
FC 999.99
CBY 999.99

Stage 2
Time
30.57
39.09
32.59
31.28
32.21
30.07
33.91
33.23
43.79
35.92
37.45
46.97
46.90
64.77
57.21
66.60
49.19
34.27
54.91
67.13
52.73
64.33
72.69
71.12
52.53
76.75
69.40
78.90
70.34
999.99
999.99

Stage 3
Time
21.49
19.62
23.92
25.41
27.71
31.86
36.10
32.48
26.95
32.90
33.31
36.21
36.59
32.63
46.71
28.62
41.54
68.13
45.92
64.53
50.25
58.00
67.28
50.09
62.04
57.89
69.72
98.83
47.33
999.99
999.99

Stage 4
Time
25.39
20.02
21.70
27.29
37.86
36.43
27.01
34.58
30.48
29.58
37.59
36.58
50.99
34.90
37.79
33.93
49.92
50.82
52.89
37.94
66.04
58.68
41.26
52.03
71.35
66.16
76.37
72.66
55.65
999.99
999.99

Stage 5
Time
16.77
14.28
22.57
22.53
19.02
42.89
42.86
35.76
28.72
32.76
30.79
37.06
33.25
42.61
42.36
47.35
41.13
53.57
54.70
49.56
39.35
50.52
71.31
84.91
50.35
68.10
63.04
58.33

999.90

999.99

999.99

Shoot Date:
Stage 6

Time
25.51
24.12
24.35
31.19
29.68
26.73
27.41
32.49
41.29
46.74
45.61
40.59
46.41
43.58
35.08
61.25
58.84
66.94
54.96
54.01
79.86
51.73
63.36
63.90
53.57
72.64
85.84
74.21
56.74

999.99

999.99

9/11/2010

Final
Time
143.39
150.86
156.42
172.46
177.77
194.47
196.29
199.51
203.61
209.59
224.37
237.55
254.48
259.43
260.54
276.02
291.26
309.73
311.23
325.14
331.38
332.04
368.76
387.44
389.14
408.06
419.51
447.85
1,285.71
5,999.94
5,999.94
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